
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (3 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

16 

33 

7 

111 

116 

59 

21 

31 

98 

78 

811 

12 

37 

69 

Name 

Lazzaro VALSECCHI 

Jari REMOTO 

Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 

Andrea CRIFO' 

Alessandro ALLEVI 

Michele MANEGGIA 

Simone Pietro BACCINO 

Nicola GELSI 

Andrea PUZZO 

Gelsomino PAPA 

Fabrizio  GIARDINA 

Davide PANCIROLI 

Alberto TORCHIO 

Luca VIOLI 

Club 

REVOLUTION 

IMPERIA 

ASSO 

IMPERIA 

INTIMIANO 

MOTODROMO 

MOTORACE 

BIASSONO 

STONES 

LUPI ARRAPATI 

DUCALE 

ROSSOCORSA 

LIGUR BIKE 

DUCALE 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

Best Tm 

1:38.016 

1:38.930 

1:39.640 

1:40.704 

1:41.979 

1:42.028 

1:42.147 

1:42.407 

1:42.804 

1:42.903 

1:44.217 

1:45.338 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

2 

2 

5 

2 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.914 

1.624 

2.688 

3.963 

4.012 

4.131 

4.391 

4.788 

4.887 

6.201 

7.322 

Gap 

0.914 

0.710 

1.064 

1.275 

0.049 

0.119 

0.260 

0.397 

0.099 

1.314 

1.121 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 19/09/2021 15:13:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

GARA 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:01:23 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

19/09/2021 14:20 


